
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

05 
145 
482 

07 
06 

112 
55 
09 
14 
16 
13 

223 
02 

395 
77 
01 
03 
04 
15 
20 
83 

Name 

Kal Fortner 
Dawid Liszkiewicz 
Bart Surowka 
Marek Honczarenko 
Nico Gonzalez 
Preston Lapping 
Erik Vandermey 
Jason Jones 
Peter Petruzzelli 
Kevin Zumbek 
Manan Naik 
Scott Nacheman 
Tim Dowling 
Heather Ingraham 
Gene Meliksetyan 
Lawrence Chester 
Austin Flentge 
Gary Flentge 
Doug Sayad 
Peter J Berta 
Eric Jancsovics 

Class 

TT Max 1 

TT Sport 1 

TT Tuner 1 

TT Sport 1 

TT Sport 2 

TT Tuner 2 

TT Max 4 

TT Sport 2 

TT Sport 2 

TT Unlimited 1 

TT Tuner 5 

TT Sport 2 

TT Unlimited 1 

TT Sport 6 

TT Sport 5 

TT Sport 1 

TT Max 1 

TT Max 1 

TT Sport 2 

TT Tuner 4 

TT Tuner 4 

Best Tm 

1:31.384 
1:31.661 
1:34.717 
1:36.220 
1:37.836 
1:38.049 
1:39.721 
1:40.088 
1:42.718 
1:44.690 
1:45.781 
1:46.127 
1:47.287 
1:47.646 
1:48.538 
1:55.752 

Diff 

0.277 
3.333 
4.836 
6.452 
6.665 
8.337 
8.704 

11.334 
13.306 
14.397 
14.743 
15.903 
16.262 
17.154 
24.368 

Best Speed 

82.728 
82.478 
79.817 
78.570 
77.272 
77.104 
75.812 
75.534 
73.600 
72.213 
71.468 
71.235 
70.465 
70.230 
69.653 
65.312 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

2 
7 
2 
2 
4 
1 
6 
6 
5 
7 
2 
3 
1 
4 
7 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Frankfort  IL 
Glen Ellyn IL 
Des Plaines IL 
Highland Park IL 
West Bend WI 
Newbury OH 
West Chicago IL 
Milan IL 
WOODRIDGE IL 
Chicago IL 
Woodridge IL 
CHICAGO IL 
Long Grove  IL 
Evanston IL 
Lake Villa IL 
Highland Park IL 
Oswego IL 
Oswego IL 
Woodridge IL 
Elmwood Park IL 
Des Plaines IL 

Sponsor 

EBC Brakes Racing 
#MinimalUpgrades 

Glam Street Salon 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/2/2022 7:58:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chicago Region SCCA TT Group 

Chicago Region SCCA TT #3 

Time Trials 

Session #3 

Qualifying started at 19:28:41 

Autobahn Country Club South 2.100 miles 

7/2/2022 19:30 


